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Arizona State vs Oregon State - 1/7/2017

Results - Arizona St. vs Oregon St.
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:37.42 2011#

A1:37.21

B1:37.71

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:43.57   11.0

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23 Ross, Marlies 19

Simonovic, Kat S 22 Bush, Alysha L 21

26.08 29.66 22.6925.14

BASU-AZ2 1:45.50   4.0

Wagner, Katherine V 19 Glinecke, Emily M 18

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 18 Kolkebeck, Krista E 19

27.43 29.50 23.8524.72

AORGU-OR3 1:45.59   2.0

Anderson, Felicia M 18 Kilroy, Allie G 20

Young, Andrea S 21 MacEwan, Sophie L 21

26.96 29.63 23.6925.31

BORGU-OR4 1:50.45

Lam, Megan M 19 Shigeta, Corrine Y 21

Meyer, Brooke N 21 Hecker, Anni A 21

28.35 29.85 24.6127.64

CORGU-OR5 x1:54.07

Maimon, Tair T 21 Ochs, Alice A 21

Cavanaugh, Jesikah E 21 Isleta, Czsarina D 21

30.21 32.17 24.8426.85

 
#2  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 9:43.49 2012# Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L1 10:12.16   9.0

28.72 30.69 31.0531.02

30.93 30.95 30.89 30.46

30.64 30.52 30.34 30.43

30.79 30.59 30.72 30.47

30.89 30.74 30.77 30.55

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G2 10:16.58   4.0

29.03 30.65 31.0430.85

30.92 30.98 30.94 31.04

31.07 30.86 30.99 30.95

30.97 31.10 31.10 31.05

30.97 30.94 30.90 30.23

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E3 10:17.42   3.0

28.63 31.01 31.1830.86

31.15 31.16 31.09 31.35

31.13 31.43 31.36 31.21

31.13 30.95 30.86 30.94

30.82 30.73 30.60 29.83

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira4 x10:25.48

28.65 30.72 30.9530.89

30.79 30.90 30.89 31.14

31.39 31.54 32.01 31.85

32.00 32.26 32.09 31.50

31.26 31.92 31.88 30.85

ORGU-OR 20Midrez, Noemie B5 11:10.28   2.0

29.51 31.90 33.2733.07

33.78 33.88 33.93 33.72

34.14 34.00 34.38 34.31

34.24 34.28 33.99 34.30

34.30 34.03 33.52 31.73

ORGU-OR 19Allen, Merritt R6 11:11.67   1.0

29.41 32.46 33.5433.32

33.68 33.66 33.62 33.63

33.81 33.90 34.06 34.23

33.78 34.15 33.97 34.23

34.14 34.04 34.41 33.63

 
#3  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:44.35 2012# Shannon Landgrebe

A1:43.63

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S1 1:49.23   9.0

25.82 27.33 28.1727.91

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A2 1:50.82   4.0

25.57 27.89 28.9028.46

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K3 1:52.39   3.0

26.42 27.92 29.3128.74

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E4 x1:55.60

26.48 29.02 30.1729.93

ORGU-OR 21Meyer, Brooke N5 2:01.80   2.0

28.57 30.74 31.4131.08

ORGU-OR 20Osowski, Emma H6 2:02.67   1.0

28.22 30.87 31.6731.91

ORGU-OR 22Frank, Taylor R7 2:11.37

30.02 33.44 33.7434.17

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU: 52.66 2012# Kelli Kyle

A51.45

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K1 56.00   9.0

27.13 28.87

ORGU-OR 18Anderson, Felicia M2 56.58   4.0

27.54 29.04

ORGU-OR 21MacEwan, Sophie L3 59.36   3.0

28.88 30.48

ASU-AZ 19Rieth, Gillian N4 1:00.68   2.0

29.10 31.58

ORGU-OR 20Pinard, Jenny R5 1:04.70   1.0

31.98 32.72

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 58.90 2011# Rebecca Ejdervik

A59.04

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M1 1:05.17   9.0

30.79 34.38

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies2 1:05.24   4.0

31.17 34.07

ORGU-OR 21Shigeta, Corrine Y3 1:06.08   3.0

31.13 34.95

ORGU-OR 20Kilroy, Allie G4 1:06.51   2.0

30.86 35.65

ORGU-OR 21Isleta, Czsarina D5 1:06.67   1.0

31.09 35.58

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana6 1:07.03

31.27 35.76

ORGU-OR 21Ochs, Alice A7 x1:10.21

32.90 37.31

 
#6  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:56.14 2009# Ashton Aubry

A1:54.01

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 2:03.41   9.0

27.46 30.83 33.2131.91

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E2 2:06.30   4.0

28.71 31.82 33.1632.61

ORGU-OR 21Cavanaugh, Jesikah E3 2:10.72   3.0

29.28 32.91 34.4934.04

ORGU-OR 19Lam, Megan M4 2:14.55   2.0

29.83 34.71 34.6235.39

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU: 22.07 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A1 23.19   9.0

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L2 23.29   4.0

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V3 23.72   3.0

ORGU-OR 21Young, Andrea S4 24.43   2.0

ORGU-OR 21Maimon, Tair T5 26.21   1.0

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU: 48.34 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A47.69

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 21Bush, Alysha L1 50.34   9.0

24.25 26.09

ASU-AZ 19Fisch, Claire A2 50.71   4.0

24.62 26.09

ASU-AZ 19Wagner, Katherine V3 52.58   3.0

24.99 27.59

ASU-AZ 21Ceranic, Indira4 x53.30

25.65 27.65

ORGU-OR 21MacEwan, Sophie L5 54.29   2.0

26.00 28.29

ORGU-OR 21Maimon, Tair T6 56.74   1.0

27.04 29.70

ORGU-OR 20Midrez, Noemie B7 57.10

27.45 29.65
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#9  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:55.78 2009# Jamie Martinez

A1:51.95

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D1 2:00.76   9.0

27.81 29.90 32.0131.04

ORGU-OR 18Anderson, Felicia M2 2:03.80   4.0

29.10 30.96 31.8731.87

ASU-AZ 23Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K3 2:10.91   3.0

29.31 33.06 33.8534.69

ORGU-OR 20Osowski, Emma H4 2:15.65   2.0

32.61 34.40 33.9734.67

ORGU-OR 20Pinard, Jenny R5 2:16.35   1.0

33.17 34.55 34.0234.61

 
#10  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 2:07.64 2002# Agnes Kovacs

A2:07.33

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies1 2:18.35   9.0

31.22 34.70 36.5635.87

ASU-AZ 18Glinecke, Emily M2 2:23.86   4.0

32.98 36.77 37.1936.92

ASU-AZ 21Ninkovic, Ivana3 2:24.25   3.0

32.30 36.01 38.5337.41

ORGU-OR 21Young, Andrea S4 2:24.87   2.0

32.86 36.72 37.9537.34

ORGU-OR 20Kilroy, Allie G5 2:27.79   1.0

33.79 37.32 38.4538.23

ORGU-OR 21Ochs, Alice A6 2:34.10

34.60 39.71 39.9239.87

 
#11  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:41.08 2013# Tristin Baxter

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K1 4:55.96   9.0

27.70 29.55 29.8729.93

29.96 30.09 29.94 29.90

29.71 29.31

ASU-AZ 22Simonovic, Kat S2 5:01.69   4.0

27.49 29.94 30.2030.22

29.99 30.09 30.37 30.35

30.95 32.09

ASU-AZ 18Johnston, Andi L3 5:03.82   3.0

28.08 29.97 30.9630.48

30.66 30.68 30.81 30.79

30.78 30.61

ASU-AZ 19Kolkebeck, Krista E4 x5:17.19

28.31 31.73 32.8332.62

32.24 32.70 32.48 32.30

32.16 29.82

ORGU-OR 21Meyer, Brooke N5 5:28.88   2.0

29.77 32.45 33.0432.99

33.17 33.16 33.37 33.29

33.59 34.05

ORGU-OR 22Frank, Taylor R6 5:46.53   1.0

30.79 34.54 34.9134.74

35.25 35.43 35.70 35.28

35.24 34.65

 
#12  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 51.68 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A51.49

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORGU-OR 21Cavanaugh, Jesikah E1 59.12   9.0

28.05 31.07

ASU-AZ 18Hulshof, Bentley E2 59.92   4.0

28.36 31.56

ORGU-OR 19Allen, Merritt R3 1:00.42   3.0

28.29 32.13

 
#13  Women 400 Yard IM

ASU: 4:09.23 2016# Marlies Ross

A4:05.36

B4:19.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORGU-OR 21Isleta, Czsarina D1 4:43.28   9.0

28.10 32.79 39.1537.80

38.61 40.71 33.38 32.74

ORGU-OR 21Shigeta, Corrine Y2 4:43.38   4.0

30.48 34.27 37.8337.97

39.08 38.56 33.20 31.99

ORGU-OR 19Lam, Megan M3 4:48.91   3.0

30.47 33.44 36.8035.97

44.08 43.87 31.95 32.33

ASU-AZ 19Ross, Marlies--- X4:20.65

28.27 32.54 33.0034.16

36.06 36.02 30.58 30.02

ASU-AZ 18Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D--- X4:21.80

27.64 32.00 32.7333.21

37.04 38.24 30.90 30.04

ASU-AZ 19Dawson, Kendall K--- X4:28.53

29.70 33.20 33.0134.49

39.12 39.53 30.43 29.05

ASU-AZ 23Olasz, Anna G--- X4:38.41

30.26 32.94 36.6638.20

40.01 39.18 31.05 30.11

 
#14  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 3:15.96 2008#

Andrew, Beckberger, Brown, Perazzo

A3:15.78

B3:17.11

  Team Relay Finals Time

AORGU-OR1 3:32.57   11.0

Hecker, Anni A 21 MacEwan, Sophie L 21

Anderson, Felicia M 18 Young, Andrea S 21

25.44 52.84 54.1225.64

25.03 52.98 24.88 52.63

BORGU-OR2 3:45.71   4.0

Meyer, Brooke N 21 Midrez, Noemie B 20

Allen, Merritt R 19 Kilroy, Allie G 20

27.43 56.86 57.2027.53

26.50 55.89 26.71 55.76

AASU-AZ--- X3:25.70

Bush, Alysha L 21 Simonovic, Kat S 22

Wagner, Katherine V 19 Fisch, Claire A 19

24.46 50.95 51.5824.82

24.70 52.59 24.01 50.58

BASU-AZ--- X3:30.96

Jonsdottir, Ingibjorg K 23 Glinecke, Emily M 18

Ceranic, Indira 21 Kolkebeck, Krista E 19

25.18 52.90 54.3726.26

24.84 52.12 24.71 51.57

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 14

1. A S U 164

2. OregonSt 89


